
* Roster of Contacts
11/4/2021

Alexander, Matt matthew.alexander@ccisd.us

Allen, Emerson eallen@judsonisd.org

Almazan, Monique Monique.
almazan@brooksacademy.org

Arrieta, Samuel samuel.arrieta@comalisd.org

Arvin, Ed donald.arvin@ccisd.us

Baker, Ron RON.BAKER@COMALISD.ORG

Bellino, Cory cory.bellino@ccisd.us

Bustamante, Joshua jbustamante4@saisd.net

Carpenter, Shayne
(Andrea)

Adrea.Carpenter@ccisc.us

Clarkson, Tim tclark@neisd.net

Clayton, Mark pudtat@aol.com

Dyson, Cruz cdyson@neisd.net

Foster, Terry tfoster@beevilleisd.net

Gallardo, Stephen stephen.gallardo@ccisd.us

Guenther, Paul pguenther@judsonisd.org

Hawkins, Brian bhawki@neisd.net

Hernandez, Nick nhernandez237@judsonisd.org

Hopkins, Andrew ahopkins@judsonisd.org

Izziy, Daniel dizzi@neisd.net

Liarkos, Michael mliarakos3529@uvaldecisd.net

Lovett, Tom tlovett@scuc.txed.net

Luna, Tina tina.luna@ccisd.us

McCrea, Tyrell tmccrea1@saisd.net

Miller, Lee lmille3@neisd.net

Miller, Paul pmille1@neisd.net

Moore, Donna donna.moore@comalisd.org

Moore, Wesley Wesley.Moore@sa-ccs.org

Odom, Jody jodom@lvisd.org

Patterson, Derrick

Rawlings, Sheryl Sheryl.Rawlings@comalisd.org

Rogers, Thomas trogers@scuc.txed.net

Roller, Michael michael.roller@brooksacademy.
org
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Ross, Kelly kelly.ross@comalisd.org

Rydell, Matt mrydel@neisd.net

Samia, Aaron asamia@ycp.edu

Sandoval, Adam

Smith, Garvin

Sosa, Mario msosa@neisd.net

Vrana, Lisa lisa.vrana@comalisd.org

Walters, Ryan rwalters1@saisd.net

Wendel, Michael michael.wendel@ccisd.us
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